Post Graduate Government College for Girls, Sector 42, Chandigarh

Notice Regarding Google Scholarship Programme

NOTE: 182 students of PGGC 42 Chandigarh have been granted a
100% Scholarship by Google. But 94 students have availed and 88 have
yet to avail. The reminaing students are directed to avail the scholarship

at the earliest.

Firstname Last Name Email ID Status
Akanksha Sharma akanksha25235@gmail.com yet tojoin
Komal Grewal kg142002@gmail.com yet tojoin
Karis Garg gargkaris@gmail.com yet tojoin
Liza Bindra bindraliza@gmail.com yet tojoin
Rakhi Kushwaha Kushrakhi56@gmail.con yet tojoin
Navdeep Kaur nav.2302i@gmail.com joined
Aneeta Negi anita52negi@gmail.com joined
Aneeta Negi anita52negi@gmail.com joined
Sargam Sharma sargam17sharma2002@gmail.com yet tojoin
Taskeen Kaur taskeenkhangura@gmail.com yet tojoin
Amanpreet Kaur amanOpreet003@gmail.com joined
Priya ppriya2874@gmail.com yet tojoin
Akriti Akriti akritishrivastwa982 @gmail.com joined
Balika KC balikakc913@gmail.com yet tojoin
Yashoda KC yashodakhatri9g878 @gmail.com joined
Sonaly Sonalymittal1610@gmail.com yet tojoin
Pooja Pooja poojachhibber5788@gmail.com joined
Khushi Singla 15.khushi.211194@gmail.com yet tojoin
Harsh preet Kaur Kharshpreet13@gnail.com yet tojoin
Avneet Kaur avneetkaurl128@gmail.com joined
Nageeta . nageetal70@gmail.com joined
Aditi Aswal aditiaswal002 @gmail.com yet tojoin
Mitali Aggarwal Mitaliaggarwal030@gmail.com yet tojoin
Heena -- Heenabhandari400@gmail.com yet tojoin
Harshdeep Rana harsh007rana@gmail.com joined
PURTI purtimalhotral3@gmail.com yet tojoin
pakshi Pant pantnipakshi5041@gmail.com yet tojoin
Pooja Rani poojasharma15967@gmail.com joined
Yashree Sharma yashreesharmal91@gmail.com yet tojoin
Manju Nehra manjunehra2002 @gmail.com yet tojoin
ADITI GOYAL goyaladiti)08 @gmail.com yet tojoin
Khushi Vaid khushiaesh155@gmail.com yet tojoin
Anmol Yadav anmolya35@gmail.com joined
Anjali Kumari Anjalikumari65844@gmail.com yet tojoin
Gurigbal Kaur guridhaliwal262@gmail.com yet tojoin
Gurpreet Kaur gurpreetkaurguril80@gmail.com joined
MANTASHA mantasha57k @gmail.com yet tojoin
Savita Kumari savitarajput598@gmail.com yet tojoin
Simran Kaur sk4262450@gmail.com joined
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veenakumari06021984@gmail.com
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jasleenkaurrd82@gmail.com
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nnoshin38@gmail.com
bhoomi.sharma2105@gmail.com
namratabiswa84@gmail.com
khasketdolma99@gmail.com
tk392940@gmail.com
Kaurmandeep0670@gmail.com
vanshikathakurl611@gmail.com
pri734762@gmail.com
harsimrat1512@gmail.com
shwetabhatoa82@gmail.com
richachauhan28999 @gmail.com
Poojartk28 @gmail.com
Sandhujoban20k @gmail.com
harsimransaini62@gmail.com
simransaini7373@gmail.com
Taniachistil@gmail.com
Kajal105dass@gmail.com
ishital7092000@gmail.com
neetu.texla@gmail.com
Harsimransaini.154@gmail.com
shrudev01@gmail.com
Shikhanain01@gmail.com
muskanmiglani57@gmail.com
soodchhavi29@gmail.com
kirti2768998 @gmail.com
rajeshwarimannal23@gmail.com
harneetk509@gmail.com
imshahina8872@gmail.com
dikshal91104@gcg42.ac.in
seemmapaul321@gmail.com
navneetkaurdhurali@gmail.com
simranjeetsep2002@gmail.com
kwatra.sneha29@gmail.com
varank200@gmail.com
kaurmansimran1l5@gmail.com
mehakpuri278 @gmail.com
guptashobha620@gmail.com
Negikiran583@gmail.com
ranaanamika355@gmail.com
gundeep.88@gmail.com
kaurdeep4195@email.com
akshita27sharmal4@gmail.com
sonaldeepkaur07 @gmail.com
Maninderkaursadhra@gmail.com
ashusharma2472001@gmail.com
manshubidlan7 @gmail.com
priyaranall2017@gmail.com
yanaurvashi@gmail.com
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Olsachpreetkaur@gmail.com
ishasohal807@gmail.com
ritis146 @gmail.com
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Parul Nil missparul1124@gmail.com joined



